THORNHILL GALLERIES

fine fireplaces & accessories
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A WHITE MARBLE FIREPLACE WITH GUILLOCHE CARVING
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An English white marble fireplace. The frieze and jambs with carved guilloche pattern throughout, surmounted by moulded shelf
with carved dentils. English, based on a late Georgian design. Modern. N.B. May be subject to an extended lead time, please
enquire for more information.

Stock No: Go28A-\/

Shelf Width
Overall Height
Opening Height
Opening Width
Depth Of Shelf
Overall Plinths

1580mm
1275mm
950mm
980mm
175mm

1420mm

621/4"
501/4"
373/8
385/8"
67/8"

557/8"

OVERALL HEIGHT

You can scan the QR code
above with any smartphone

to view this item on our
website
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All designs, drawings and concepts herein are the intellectual property of Thornhill Galleries (UK) Limited and are subject to international copyright and intellectual property law
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